
A.M.E.C. 2011 Ice Racing Championships

SL and SL4

Results for Round 5 - Lake Algonquin, NY,   19 Feb 2012

Heat 1

Overall Car Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 12SL 1 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 14

2 75SL4 1 Marek Bielawiec 02 Subaru Impreza WRX, blue 14

3 77SL4 2 Mike Kamm 89 Nissan Sentra, red 14

4 03SL 2 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 14

5 78SL4 3 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 14

6 4SL 3 Ivan L. Hinkle 98 Dodge Neon, red 14

7 5SL 4 Keith Hanchar 84 VW Rabbit, red 14

8 86SL4 4 Mike Usher Audi A4 14

9 49SL 5 Oleg Pudeyev Saturn CS1, red 14

10 1SL 6 Dan Carlton 12 Chevy Cobalt, white 13

11 41SL 7 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 13

12 17SL NO PTS Phil LePore 93 Nissan NX2000, red 13

13 98SL4 5 Peter Calabro 97 Subaru Impreza, red 13

14 2SL 8 Ed Tucker 87 924S, silver 13

15 37bSL 9 Warren Schiff 87 Mazda 323, red 13

16 3SL 10 Phil Pepper VW, silver 13

17 13SL 11 Art Mayhew, Jr. 00 Jetta TDI, blue 13

18 94aSL4 NO PTS Klim Fedoft (no pts) 07 Subaru WRX wagon, blue 12

19 60SL4 6 Art Mayhew, III 86 Audi 4000 Quattro, red 12

20 42SL 12 Josh Menke 72 Saab 96, green 11



A.M.E.C. 2010 Ice Racing Championships

SL and SL4

Results for Round 5 - Lake Algonquin, NY,   19 Feb 2012

Heat 2

Overall Car Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 12SL 1 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 14

2 75SL4 1 Marek Bielawiec 02 Subaru Impreza WRX, blue 14

3 78SL4 2 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 14

4 4SL 2 Ivan L. Hinkle 98 Dodge Neon, red 14

5 03SL 3 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 14

6 98SL4 3 Peter Calabro 97 Subaru Impreza, red 14

7 5SL 4 Keith Hanchar 84 VW Rabbit, red 14

8 1SL 5 Dan Carlton 12 Chevy Cobalt, white 14

9 86SL4 4 Mike Usher Audi A4 14

10 49SL 6 Oleg Pudeyev Saturn CS1, red 14

11 17SL NO PTS Phil LePore 93 Nissan NX2000, red 14

12 41SL 7 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 14

13 13SL 8 Art Mayhew, Jr. 00 Jetta TDI, blue 13

14 2SL 9 Ed Tucker 87 924S, silver 13

15 3SL 10 Phil Pepper VW, silver 13

16 37aSL 11 Pete McCarthy 87 Mazda 323, red 13

17 60SL4 5 Art Mayhew, III 86 Audi 4000 Quattro, red 12

18 94aSL4 NO PTS Klim Fedoft (no pts) 07 Subaru WRX wagon, blue 12

19 42SL 12 Josh Menke 72 Saab 96, green 11

20 77SL4 DNS Mike Kamm 89 Nissan Sentra, red DNS



A.M.E.C. 2010 Ice Racing Championships

SL and SL4

Results for Round 5 - Lake Algonquin, NY,   19 Feb 2012

Heat 3

Overall Car Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 75SL4 1 Marek Bielawiec 02 Subaru Impreza WRX, blue 13

2 78SL4 2 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 13

3 98SL4 3 Peter Calabro 97 Subaru Impreza, red 13

4 77SL4 4 Mike Kamm 89 Nissan Sentra, red 13

5 4SL 1 Ivan L. Hinkle 98 Dodge Neon, red 13

6 5SL 2 Keith Hanchar 84 VW Rabbit, red 13

7 1SL 3 Dan Carlton 12 Chevy Cobalt, white 13

8 86SL4 5 Mike Usher Audi A4 13

9 03SL 4 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 13

10 41SL 5 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 13

11 17SL NO PTS Phil LePore 93 Nissan NX2000, red 13

12 13SL 6 Art Mayhew, Jr. 00 Jetta TDI, blue 12

13 49SL 7 Oleg Pudeyev Saturn CS1, red 12

14 37bSL 8 Warren Schiff 87 Mazda 323, red 12

15 2SL 9 Ed Tucker 87 924S, silver 12

16 94aSL4 NO PTS Klim Fedoft (no pts) 07 Subaru WRX wagon, blue 12

17 3SL 10 Phil Pepper VW, silver 12

18 60SL4 6 Art Mayhew, III 86 Audi 4000 Quattro, red 12

19 42SL 11 Josh Menke 72 Saab 96, green 11

20 12SL 12 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 7


